
Waste size:	 Acrylic = 40mm, Ceramic = 32mm, Sculptured Marble = 32mm
Note:	 Where left or right hand options are available please specify or else cabinets will be 
supplied as per these drawings. All vanity top and basin sizes are nominal only.  E&OE

TALLBOYS

Fraser

LH Hinge Standard. Specify RH hinge if required.

15
0

76
0

26
4

76
0

16

1,
95

0

15
0

50
4

38
0

16

1,
05

0

400 400

400

450 450

15
0

76
0

26
4

76
0

16

1,
95

0
450

76
0

26
4

76
0

16

15
0

1,
80

0

50
4

38
0

16

15
0

90
0

400 400

400

450 450

76
0

26
4

76
0

16

15
0

1,
80

0

450

Floor

LH Hinge standard. Specify RH hinge if required.

Front Side Front Side Front Side Front Side Front Side Front Side

LH Hinge standard. Specify RH hinge if required.

1,
95

0

15
0

71
2

18
0

18
0

71
2

16

400 450 400 450

eloura
tall boys

Front Side

LH Hinge standard. Specify RH hinge if required.

Floor
Front Side

Door

Door

Door

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Drawer

Door

Door

Door

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer

15
0

76
0

26
4

76
0

16

1,
95

0

15
0

50
4

38
0

16

1,
05

0

400 400

400

450 450

15
0

76
0

26
4

76
0

16

1,
95

0

450

76
0

26
4

76
0

16

15
0

1,
80

0

50
4

38
0

16

15
0

90
0

400 400

400

450 450

76
0

26
4

76
0

16

15
0

1,
80

0

450

Floor

LH Hinge standard. Specify RH hinge if required.

Front Side Front Side Front Side Front Side Front Side Front Side

LH Hinge standard. Specify RH hinge if required.

1,
95

0

15
0

71
2

18
0

18
0

71
2

16

400 450 400 450

eloura
tall boys

Front Side

LH Hinge standard. Specify RH hinge if required.

Floor
Front Side

Door

Door

Door

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Drawer

Door

Door

Door

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer

Door

Drawer


